
AB 

AB 

AB 

Subject: ENGG 

College 
Roll No. 

76 

83 

87 

312 

366 

369 

371 

387 

388 

J�16 

455 

11.04.2019 

Archana Shaw 

Rani Khatton 

Barsha Das 

Fatma Khatoon 

Sagufta Parveen 

Sangita Roy 

Name 

Sahana Parveen 

Ayesha Nasrin 

HARIMOHAN GHOSE COLLEGE 

Indrani Das 

Zakira Nazreen Ansari 

{ansha as 

Oral Presentation 

Siddhi Kumari Shaw 

College 
Roll No. 
J318 

319 

S357 

389 

S398 

S437 

wA38 

440 

A44 

A58 

Course: CC2/GE2 

18.04.2019 

Joti Kumari Das 

Jyoti Pandey 

Priti Kumari Singh 
Mahzabin Fatma 

Name 

Simran Parveen 

Prativa Kumari Shaw 
Priyanka Jha 
Rekha Shaw 

Ruksar Nisha 

Sk. Tipu Sultan 

Note: ) Any correction in the above list should be reported immediately. 
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(ii) The student whose name is not included in the above list must meet Prof. Goutam Naskar on 
or before 06.04.2019. 

By Order 
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